Technical Data Sheet
ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METER
EMF200
Features
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th

Battery typeCompact type Remote type
Technical Data Sheet
Ordering Code
Example : EMF200-50-DA-FD16-L1-E1-P1
Electromagnetic flow meter Compact type, DN50, DIN flange, Signal output pulse + 4-20mA + RS485, 220 Vac Power supply,
Electrode : 316L, Lining : PTFE
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
Series : EMF200-x-x-x-x-x-x-x
x : Pipe diameter
xx: DN15-200
x : Type of flow meter
DA : Compact type + display + pulse + 4-20mA + RS485
DB : Display + battery
DR : Remote type (10 meter) + display + pulse + 4-20mA + RS485
DRxx : Remote type with special cable range (max. 30 meters) + display + pulse + 4-20mA + RS485
            Example : DR25 is Remote type with 25 meters of cable
x : Process connection
FD16 : Flange DIN PN16 (Standard for DN15 - 150)
FD10 : Flange DIN PN10 (Standard for DN200 - DN1000)
FA150 : Flange ANSI 150
FJ10 : Flange JIS10K
C : Tri-clamp (for food industry); only for S04; Stainless steel 304 body
xx : The special connection is below.**
x : Lining material
L1 : PTFE (F46 for DN15 - DN25)
L2 : Chloroprene Rubber (CR)
L3 : Polyurethane (PU)
L4 : Perfluoroalkoxy (PFA)
x : Electrode material
E1 : 316L stainless steel
E2 : Titanium
E3 : Tantalum
E4 : Hastelloy B
E5 : Hastelloy C
E6 : Tungsten carbide
E7 : Platinum
x : Power supply
P1 : 220 Vac
P2 : 24 Vdc
B : Battery (Standard for DB; battery version)
x : Body material (option)
- : Carbon steel
S04 : Stainless steel 304
FD25 : Flange DIN PN25 | FD40 : Flange DIN PN40
FA300 : Flange ANSI 300 | FA600 : Flange ANSI 600
FJ20 : Flange JIS 20K | FJ30 : Flange JIS 30K
**Special  Process Connection
Technical Data Sheet
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
Accessories (options)
FDI-7600 : Flow totalizer display
Features
• Display indicator for flow meter, able to record the totalizer and flow rate together
• Built-in memory for recording data
• There is a software for management data, graphing, export data to CSV file
ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METER
EMF200
GDR : Grounding ring
Features
• Requirement when using a MAG Meter in a system with non-conductive pipes, such as PVC, ABS, CPVC, etc.